Texas Permian Basin Petroleum Index

OIL AND GAS INDICATORS

Oil Price/bbl (Mo. Avg WTI Crude)
Oil Price/bbl (YTD Avg)

Gas Price (Waha Hub Mo Avg) *

Gas Price (YTD Avg)

Rig Count (Month)

Rig Count (YTD Avg)

Drilling Permits (Month

Drilling Permits YTD

Oil Completions (Month)

Oil Completions YTD

Gas Completions (Month)

Gas Completions YTD

Oil Production Volume (000's bbls/month)
Oil Production Volume YTD

Oil Production Value (000's Month)
Oil Production Value YTD

Gas Production Volume (000's MCF/month)
Gas Production VVolume YTD

Gas Production Value (000's Month)
Gas Production Value YTD

Oil and Gas Employment (Month)

Oil and Gas Employment (Avg YTD)
Oil and Gas Regional Stock Index**

INDEX (Base = 100 January 1996)

* Courtesy Robert K. Anderson Co. & wellreports.com
** Market Cap. Index based on outstanding shares

and END OF MONTH stock prices for:

Clayton Williams Energy, Inc.

Dawson Geophysical

Parallel Petroleum

Patterson Energy

& P B PH

BASE YEAR
January 1996

17.31
17.31
1.92
1.92

75

75

318

318

185

185

71

71
28,182
28,182
487,830
487,830
127,679
127,679
245,144
245,144
9,828
9,828
100.0

100.0

& A B PH

LAST YEAR
January 2012

96.46
96.46
3.04
3.04
398

398

741

741

459

459

20

20
26,170
26,170
2,524,327
2,524,327
103,030
103,030
313,211
313,211
23,406
23,406
1,684.1

308.0

& P BB

THIS YEAR
January 2013

91.15
91.15
3.28
3.28
380

380
1,012
1,012
678

678

9

9
26,575
26,575
2,422,297
2,422,297
97,856
97,856
320,968
320,968
24,069
24,069
1,602.9

309.2

% Change
1/12 - 1/13

-5.5%
-5.5%
7.9%
7.9%
-4.5%
-4.5%
36.6%
36.6%
47.7%
47.7%
-55.0%
-55.0%
1.5%
1.5%
-4.0%
-4.0%
-5.0%
-5.0%
2.5%
2.5%
2.8%
2.8%
-4.8%

0.4%



	Sheet1

