## **Texas Permian Basin Petroleum Index**

OIL AND GAS INDICATORS	BASE YEAR January 1996	LAST YEAR January 2012	THIS YEAR January 2013	% Change 1/12 - 1/13
Oil Price/bbl (Mo. Avg WTI Crude)	\$ 17.31	\$ 96.46	\$ 91.15	-5.5%
Oil Price/bbl (YTD Avg)	\$ 17.31	\$ 96.46	\$ 91.15	-5.5%
Gas Price (Waha Hub Mo Avg) *	\$ 1.92	\$ 3.04	\$ 3.28	7.9%
Gas Price (YTD Avg)	\$ 1.92	\$ 3.04	\$ 3.28	7.9%
Rig Count (Month)	75	398	380	-4.5%
Rig Count (YTD Avg)	75	398	380	-4.5%
Drilling Permits (Month	318	741	1,012	36.6%
Drilling Permits YTD	318	741	1,012	36.6%
Oil Completions (Month)	185	459	678	47.7%
Oil Completions YTD	185	459	678	47.7%
Gas Completions (Month)	71	20	9	-55.0%
Gas Completions YTD	71	20	9	-55.0%
Oil Production Volume (000's bbls/month)	28,182	26,170	26,575	1.5%
Oil Production Volume YTD	28,182	26,170	26,575	1.5%
Oil Production Value (000's Month)	\$ 487,830	\$ 2,524,327	\$ 2,422,297	-4.0%
Oil Production Value YTD	\$ 487,830	\$ 2,524,327	\$ 2,422,297	-4.0%
Gas Production Volume (000's MCF/month)	127,679	103,030	97,856	-5.0%
Gas Production Volume YTD	127,679	103,030	97,856	-5.0%
Gas Production Value (000's Month)	\$ 245,144	\$ 313,211	\$ 320,968	2.5%
Gas Production Value YTD	\$ 245,144	\$ 313,211	\$ 320,968	2.5%
Oil and Gas Employment (Month)	9,828	23,406	24,069	2.8%
Oil and Gas Employment (Avg YTD)	9,828	23,406	24,069	2.8%
Oil and Gas Regional Stock Index**	100.0	1,684.1	1,602.9	-4.8%
INDEX (Base = 100 January 1996)	100.0	308.0	309.2	0.4%

<sup>\*</sup> Courtesy Robert K. Anderson Co. & wellreports.com

Clayton Williams Energy, Inc.

Dawson Geophysical

Parallel Petroleum

Patterson Energy

<sup>\*\*</sup> Market Cap. Index based on outstanding shares and END OF MONTH stock prices for: